Sales only to commercial customers. No sales to consumers within the meaning of §13 BGB.

Article no.

Embolectomy Catheters 1-
lumen

Embolectomy Catheter made of pure silicone. The guide
drain is located in the catheter wall (coextruded guide
drain). Also usable as thrombectomy catheter. The
catheters are colour coded and user and environmental
> friendly packed together with tip. The catheters are
extruded with barium sulphate and are x-ray negative.

Allergenic potential: Latex-free
Number (lumen): 1-lumen
Zoom in Application area: Arterial
Curve style: Atraumatic
Digitally signed by Ermicev Alexandr
Date: 2021.12.21 14:08:50 EET
Reason: MoldSign Signature read more
Location: Moldova
Total Outer Diameter (unfold Max. gas filling volume Colour minimal
length diameter balloon) (balloon) Code quantity

5540003080 80 cm 3 Fg 5 mm 0,10 ml Green 1



https://www.dahlhausen.de/shop/en/?plugin=zoom&artnr=1002428&wkid=36529678068975

Article no.

5540004080
5540005080
5540006080
5540007080

P.J. Dahlhausen & Co. GmbH |

Total
length

80 cm
80 cm
80 cm
80 cm

Outer
diameter

4 Fg
5Fg
6 Fg
7/ Fg

Emil-Hoffmann-Str. 53 |

Diameter (unfold
balloon)

9 mm
11 mm
13 mm

14 mm

Max. gas filling volume Colour
(balloon) Code
0,50 ml Red
0,75 ml White
1,25 ml Blue
2,00 ml Yellow

50996 Kéln | Tel.: 02236 3913 -0 | Fax: 02236 3913 - 109 |

E-Mail: info@dahlhausen.de |

minimal
quantity

1

1
1
1
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