

Zoom in

Embolectomy Catheters 1- lumen

Embolectomy Catheter made of pure silicone. The guide drain is located in the catheter wall (coextruded guide drain). Also usable as thrombectomy catheter. The catheters are colour coded and user and environmental friendly packed together with tip. The catheters are extruded with barium sulphate and are x-ray negative.

Allergenic potential: Latex-free

Number (lumen): 1-lumen

Application area: Arterial

Curve style: Atraumatic

read more

Article	no.	Total length	Outer diameter	Diameter (unfold balloon)	Max. gas filling volume (balloon)	Colour Code	minimal quantity	
55400	03080	80 cm	3 Fg	5 mm	0,10 ml	Green	1	

Article no.	Total length	Outer diameter	Diameter (unfold balloon)	Max. gas filling volume (balloon)	Colour Code	minimal quantity
5540004080	80 cm	4 Fg	9 mm	0,50 ml	Red	1
5540005080	80 cm	5 Fg	11 mm	0,75 ml	White	1
5540006080	80 cm	6 Fg	13 mm	1,25 ml	Blue	1
5540007080	80 cm	7 Fg	14 mm	2,00 ml	Yellow	1

P.J. Dahlhausen & Co. GmbH | Emil-Hoffmann-Str. 53 | 50996 Köln | Tel.: 02236 3913 - 0 | Fax: 02236 3913 - 109 | E-Mail: info@dahlhausen.de | Web: www.dahlhausen.de